
 

 

WOODCROFT PRIMARY SCHOOL: Term Dates 2017 - 2018 

Autumn Term 2017:  5 September to 21 December 2017 (73 days) 

Staff Training: Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September 

Pupils return: Wednesday 6  September (SCHOOL OPEN) 

Half term: Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

Last day: Wednesday 20  December – school closes at 2.00pm  

Christmas Holiday: 21 December 2017 to 1 January 2018 

Spring Term 2018: 2 January to 29 March 2018 (58 Days) 

Staff Training: Tuesday 2 January 

Pupils return: Wednesday 3 January (SCHOOL OPEN) 

Half term: Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 

Last day: Thursday 29 March – school closes at 2.00pm 

Easter Holiday:  30 March to 13 April 2018 

Summer Term 2018: 16 April to 20 July 2018 (64 days) 

Staff Training: Monday 16 April  

Pupils return: Tuesday 17 April (SCHOOL OPEN) 

May Day Bank Holiday on 7 May (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

Half Term Monday 28 May - Friday 1 June (inc. spring bank holiday 28 May) 

Staff Training: Monday 4 June (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

Last day: Friday 20 July – school closes at 2.00pm 

Summer Holiday: 23 July to 31 August 2018 

Please note: 

Schools are open for 195 days. They must be open to pupils for 190 days and provide training to staff 

on the other 5 days.   

Proposed Term Dates 2018 – 2019 

Term Starts: Monday 3 September 2018 

Staff Training: Monday 3 and Tuesday 4 September (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

Pupils return to school: Wednesday 5 September 2018 


